Other Creditors if any (Other than Financial Creditors and Operational Creditors)

Annexure-9
Name of the corporate debtor; Stan Autos Private Limited; Date of commencement of CIRP; 18.02.2022 List of creditors as on: 27.10.2022

Sl Name of Details of Details of claim admitted Amount of Amount of Amount of Amount of |Remarks if|
No. creditor claim received contingent any mutual | claim nota | claim und er |any
Date of |Amount Amount of Nature of Amount |Whether % of voting claim dues that may|  dmitted verifica tion
receipt |claimed claim admitted |claim covered by |related share in CoC be set-off
guarantee [party?
Anil Kumar
07.03.2022 | 774398.00 774398.00 Unsecured 0.00 Yes 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Malhotra
Raghav
07.03.2022| 551918.00 551918.00 Unsecured 0.00 Yes 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Malhotra
Seema 07.03.2022| 642090.00 | 642090.00 | Unsecured 0.00 Yes 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Malhotra
Total 1968406.00 1968406.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00




